High Temperature Deep Cycle GEL 12V Battery
HTB series uses the newly developed nano gel
electrolyte, with super C additive and heavy-duty plate
design inside, long service life, and can provide the best
and reliable service under extreme conditions such as
high temperature and frequent power outages.
According to the technology and advantages it good
apply to the control of Water Pump system.

Popular item for Water Pump
Model
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Dimension (mm)
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Length Width Height
Total
Height
kgs kgs
HTB12-14 12 14 152 99 96 102 3.8 3.39
HTB12-20 12 20 181 77 167 167 6 6.1
HTB12-24 12 24 166 175 126 126 8.3 8.4
HTB12-35 12 35 196 130 155 167 10.5 10.7
HTB12-55 12 55 229 138 208 212 16 16.5
HTB12-75 12 75 260 169 208 227 25 25.5
HTB12-100 12 100 307 169 211 216 30.2 30.7
HTB12-135 12 135 344 172 280 285 40.8 41.3
HTB12-150 12 150 484 171 241 241 45.5 46
HTB12-200 12 200 532 206 216 222 58.6 59.1
Durable Battery Choose CSBattery
HTB series
Best Partner For Water Pump